
Barre City Residents 

     October 12, 2019   Saturday          8:00 a.m.  to  4:00  p.m. 

        October 13, 2019   Sunday            Noon to  4:00  p.m. 

 

                 October 14, 2019   Monday           3:00 p.m. to  5:00 p.m. 

       October 16, 2019   Wednesday    4:00 p.m. to  5:00 p.m. 

        October 17, 2019   Thursday         9:00 a.m. to  Noon 

                 October 19, 2019    Saturday         8:00 a.m. to   4:00 p.m. 

                 October 20, 2019    Sunday            Noon to  4:00 p.m. 

 

                 October 21, 2019   Monday          3:00 p.m. to  5:00 p.m.  

        October 23, 2019   Wednesday   4:00 p.m. to  5:00  p.m. 

                 October 24, 2019   Thursday        9:00 a.m. to  Noon 

        October 26, 2019   Saturday        8:00 a.m. to  4:00 p.m. 

                 October 27, 2019   Sunday           Noon to 4:00 p.m. 

The Barre Town Yard Waste Site is located on Upper Holden 
Road (across from the Rock of Ages Visitors Center) 

Disposal Location 

Leaves, brush, grass and other vegetative matter must be deposited in the 

designated area. Maximum brush size is 5” in diameter; larger tree branches 

and trunks may be left in the designated firewood area. 

Prohibited materials include: metal, animal manure, animal carcasses, 

household garbage, kitty litter, large trash items, paper/plastic bags, boxes, 

rope, string, plastic, dirt, stumps, lumber, pallets, stones, bricks, blocks, con-

crete and asphalt. 

                             Littering and illegal dumping are prohibited. 


